375 Beale Street, Suite 800

ia Metropolitan Transportation e o aros
ve Commission

CLIPPER Legislation Details

File #: 19-0701 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Committee Approval

File created: 6/5/2019 In control: Clipper Executive Board

On agenda: 6/17/2019 Final action:

Title: Change Order - Clipper® Contract Walgreens Commission Increase: Cubic Transportation Systems,

Inc. ($760,000 annually)

Request for approval to increase commission paid to Walgreens from 2% to 3%.
Sponsors:

Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 3c_Change Order_Cubic_Walgreens.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/17/2019 1 Clipper Executive Board approved Pass
Metropolitan Transportation Commission Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

